Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date
Table number

Total paid

H *kk

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order

Balter XPA
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer
Feed Me (For 2)
2 X Charred Corn (VG)
Add Guacamole
Add Slow Cooked Beef
Baja Snapper Taco
Fonda Nachos
Pork Steak Taco
Shiitake Mushroom Carnitas Quesadilla

Jalapeno Cheese Bites

Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 24th May 2025, 1:14 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Fonda - Chadstone on +61386867367

Or you can reach out by email

Fonda - Chadstone

24th May 2025, 1:14 PM
6

$112.38

$12.00
$13.00
$62.00
$0.00
$3.50
$6.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.00

$1.88
$102.16
$10.22

$112.38


https://www.meandu.app/fonda-chad
tel:+61386867367
mailto:hola@fondamexican.com.au

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
ABN: 17 631 694 132

Email: receipts@meandu.com
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